Current Date
02/27/24

Oakleaf Plantation West Property Owners Association, Inc.

Project Name Status

3756 Briar Ln

Replace Shingles -

Owens Onyx Black Auto Approved
662 Briar View Dr

Replace Shingles - Auto Approved

GAF Appalachian Sky

616 Chestwood Chase Dr
Replace Shingles -
Tamko Rustic Black

745 Chestwood Chase Dr
Replace Shingles -
Owens Williamsburg
Gray

3359 Classic Oak Court
Replace Shingles -

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Owens Desert Rose  *\Ut0 Approved
1049 Deer View Ln
Replace Shingles - Auto Approved

GAF Charcoal

3459 Live Oak Hollow Dr
Replace Shingles -
Owens Driftwood

3540 Live Oak Hollow Dr
Replace Shingles -
Owens Brownwood

3562 Live Oak Hollow Dr
Replace Shingles - IKO
Glacier

3570 Live Oak Hollow Dr
Replace Shingles -

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

GAF Hickory Auto Approved
3729 Mill View Court
Replace Shingles - Auto Approved

Owens Onyx Black
783 Mosswood Chase St

Community Arc Summary
Jan 30, 2024 - Feb 26, 2024

Submitted Date

Aaron & Heather Weismann
21712024 2/7/2024
Ardie & Sharon Delacruz
2/8/2024 2/8/2024

Jerry & Patricia Garrell
21212024 21212024

Roberto & Maria Paredes
2/9/2024 2/9/2024

Alfred & Joan Kirkham

2/16/2024 2/16/2024
Robert Petrelli
2/16/2024 2/16/2024

Lovens & Altagrace Excellent
21412024 2/4/2024

Desiree & Sylvester Jones

2/14/2024 2/14/2024
Ray Carr

2/11/2024 2/11/2024
Mairelis Delgado

2/14/2024 2/14/2024

Trevor & Christine Mclean
2/16/2024 2/16/2024

Marques & Tawanda Johnson

Decision Date

Current User
Robert Patton

Ref#

41984403

25922018

29054349

24079844

67114514

76648170

64911628

22235054

24640504

20523369

21441647

OGakl eaf Pl antation PQA, Inc
Cakl eaf East PQA
Robert Patton - 2/27/2024

Architectural Control
Applications Current User
( Sunmary)

Jan 30 2024 - Feb 26 2024
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Gazebo Covering
Existing Paver Area
Rear of Home

846 Quiet Stone Ln
Original Oakleaf Color
Scheme

854 Quiet Stone Ln
Original Oakleaf Color
Scheme

891 Quiet Stone Ln
Original Oakleaf Color
Scheme

894 Quiet Stone Ln
Original Oakleaf Color
Scheme

836 Songbird Dr
Replace Shingles -
Owens Onyx Black

837 Songbird Dr
Replace Shingles
Certainteed Mojave Tan

3210 Tower Oaks Dr
Replace Shingles -
Owens Black Sable

717 Turkey Point Dr
Replace Shingles -
Tamko Rustic Black

721 Turkey Point Dr
Original Oakleaf Color
Scheme

775 Turkey Point Dr
Replace Shingles -
GAF Shakewood

Approved with
conditions

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

Auto Approved

2/16/2024 2/26/2024

Maximo Maldonado

2/11/2024 2/11/2024
Dora Darden

2/6/2024 2/6/2024
John Albaneze

2/11/2024 2/11/2024

Devonie & Guyvard Plesimond
2/21/2024 2/21/2024

Charles & Marcella Hamilton

2/7/2024 21712024
Donald Colbert
2/17/2024 2/17/2024

Steven & Andrea Warren
2/16/2024 2/16/2024

Sarah & Matthew Lambert

2/2/2024 2/2/2024
Shiela Kerr
2/17/2024 2/17/2024

John & Donna Campbell

2/22/2024 2/22/2024

24353100

50415697

58558738

21866746

45258225

51548000

97673860

95391088

88776616

23922160

55886631

OGakl eaf Pl antation PQA, Inc
Cakl eaf East PQA
Robert Patton - 2/27/2024

Jan 30 2024 -

Archi tectural Control

Applications Current User

( Sunmary)
Feb 26 2024
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